The Everyday Life of
Urban Inequality

Ethnographic Case Studies
of Global Cities

Edited by
Angela D. Storey, Megan Sheehan,
and Jessica Bodoh-Creed

LEXINGTON BOOKS
Lanham e Boulder ® New York e London



Contents

List of Figures
Acknowledgments

Introduction: The Everyday Life of Urban Inequality
Megan Sheehan and Angela D. Storey

PART I: DEVELOPMENT AND DISPLACEMENT

1 Losing or Gaining Home? Experiences of Resettlement
from Casablanca’s Slums
Raffael Beier and Cristiana Strava

2 Kuala Lumpur: World Class City Formation and
Urban (In)Equities
Seng-Guan Yeoh

3 Full of My Love: Notoriously Dangerous Informal Mass
Transit in Maputo
Joel Christian Reed

PART Il: BELONGING AND CONTESTATION

4  Part and Parcel of Urbanization: Contested Claims to Land
Access and Urban Indigenous Spaces in Hermosillo
Lucero Radonic

5 Traditions of the Oppressed: Popular Aesthetics and Layered
Barrio Space against the Erasure of Gentrification in Austin
Ben Chappell

Vii

Xi

23

43

65

67

87



Vi Contents

6 They Always Promise Toilets: Electoral Politics and
Infrastructural Inequality in Postapartheid Cape Town
Angela D. Storey

PART I1l: DIFFERENCE AND PROXIMITY

7 Spaces of Migration and the Production of Inequalities
in Santiago, Chile
Megan Sheehan

8 Privilege and Space: An Analysis of Spatial Relations and
Social Inequality in Mexico City Through the Lens of Golf
Hugo Ceron-Anaya

9 New Cityscapes: Redesigning Urban Cartographies Through
Creative Practices and Critical Pedagogies in London
Chiara Minestrelli

Conclusion: The Power of Breadth and Depth: Urban
Ethnography across Geographies
Angela D. Storey and Jessica Bodoh-Creed

Index

About the Contributors

105

125

127

149

167

185

191
197



