The Everyday Life of Urban Inequality

Ethnographic Case Studies of Global Cities

Edited by Angela D. Storey, Megan Sheehan, and Jessica Bodoh-Creed

FID SOMAL UPID
MAN UNIVERSITED TO A TOTAL TO

LEXINGTON BOOKS

Lanham • Boulder • New York • London

Contents

List	of Figures	V11
Ack	rnowledgments	ix
	oduction: The Everyday Life of Urban Inequality gan Sheehan and Angela D. Storey	X
PAl	RT I: DEVELOPMENT AND DISPLACEMENT	1
1	Losing or Gaining Home? Experiences of Resettlement from Casablanca's Slums Raffael Beier and Cristiana Strava	3
2	Kuala Lumpur: World Class City Formation and Urban (In)Equities Seng-Guan Yeoh	23
3	Full of My Love: Notoriously Dangerous Informal Mass Transit in Maputo Joel Christian Reed	43
PA	RT II: BELONGING AND CONTESTATION	65
4	Part and Parcel of Urbanization: Contested Claims to Land Access and Urban Indigenous Spaces in Hermosillo Lucero Radonic	67
5	Traditions of the Oppressed: Popular Aesthetics and Layered Barrio Space against the Erasure of Gentrification in Austin Ben Chappell	87

vi Contents

6	They Always Promise Toilets: Electoral Politics and Infrastructural Inequality in Postapartheid Cape Town Angela D. Storey	105
PAI	RT III: DIFFERENCE AND PROXIMITY	125
7	Spaces of Migration and the Production of Inequalities in Santiago, Chile Megan Sheehan	127
8	Privilege and Space: An Analysis of Spatial Relations and Social Inequality in Mexico City Through the Lens of Golf Hugo Ceron-Anaya	149
9	New Cityscapes: Redesigning Urban Cartographies Through Creative Practices and Critical Pedagogies in London Chiara Minestrelli	167
Con	clusion: The Power of Breadth and Depth: Urban	
	nography across Geographies ela D. Storey and Jessica Bodoh-Creed	185
Inde	·	191
About the Contributors		197